URZAD PRACY |

STAN ZAREJESTROWANYCH BEZROBOTNYCH
NA DZIEN 31.12.2021 R.
W UKLADZIE TERYTORIALNYM

Wyszczegdlnienie gmin

Ogotem UPPO Olsztyn

z tego:

m. i gm. Barczewo
m. i gm. Biskupiec
m. i gm. Dobre Miasto
gmina Dywity
gmina Gietrzwatd
m. i gm. Jeziorany
gmina Jonkowo
gmina Kolno

m. i gm. Olsztynek
gmina Purda
gmina Stawiguda

gmina Swiatki

Zarejestrowani
ogotem w tym kobiet
3.100 1.720
390 228
627 353
626 334
184 110
118 67
291 153
147 81
107 62
167 91
182 93
130 82
131 66

Z prawem do zasitku

ogotem

660

84
137
110
47
23
53
30
15
46
48
42

25

w tym kobiet

369

51
71
55
31
10
24

20

32
27
30

10



